1A

©

08:30 -
09:15

09:15 -
10:00

10:15 -
11:00

11:00 -
11:45

12:15 -
13:00

13:00 -
13:45

13:50 -
14:35

14:35 -
15:10

MANDAG

1. sep. 2025

HNL ARA

JK DAN

JK DAN

CUN/T

CUN/T

SNO ENG

TIRSDAG

2.sep. 2025

GK MAT

SNO ENG

JK DAN

JK DAN

HNL REL

HNL ARA

ONSDAG

3. sep. 2025

JK DAN

CU BILK

CU BILK

GK MAT

HNL ARA

TORSDAG

4. sep. 2025

CU IDR

HNL ARA

GK MAT

GK MAT

JK DAN

FREDAG

5. sep. 2025

GK MAT

JK DAN

JK DAN

HNL ARA

CU IDR
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